DATA SHEET
EDU33210 Series
20 MHz Function/Arbitrary Waveform
Generators
EDU33210 Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform
Generators
The Keysight EDU33210 Series function/arbitrary waveform generators offer the standard signals and
features you expect — such as modulation, sweep, and burst. It also provides features that give you the

T his  in fo rma t ion  is  su bjec t  to  chan ge  witho ut  no t ic e.  ©  Ke ys igh t  T ec hno lo g ies ,  202 1  –  202 5 ,
Pu b l ish ed  in  USA, Ju ly  16 ,  2 025 ,  31 21 -1 004 .EN
Ordering Information
EDU33210 Series function/arbitrary waveform generators
EDU33211A Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 1-channel
EDU33212A Waveform generator, 20 MHz, 2-channel
Standard shipped accessory
AC power cord (based on destination country)
Optional upgrade model
332BW1U 25-MHz Bandwidth Upgrade for 1-Channel EDU33210 Series Waveform Generator
332BW2U 25-MHz Bandwidth Upgrade for 2-Channel EDU33210 Series Waveform Generator
Optional accessory
EDU190A Instrument stacking kit (to use with other education series instruments)
Other education series products
EDU34450A Digital multimeter, 5.5 digit
EDU36311A 90 W DC power supply, triple-output, 6 V, 5 A, and 2x 30 V, 1 A, LAN, USB
EDUX1052A Keysight InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels
EDUX1052G InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, two analog channels, with a built-in
waveform generator
Ihr Ansprechpartner /